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                                           www.alpirent.com 
                                           e-mail: info@alpirent.com 

  

 KLASIČNI BICIKLI – Standardna oprema    CLASSIC BICYCLE – Basic equipment 

        

                                                             

           MTB basic         trekking             city-bike        dječji bicikli 
  140,00 kn – 18,58 €/dan/day           140,00 kn – 18,58 €/dan /day 140,00 kn-18,58€/dan/day         140,00 kn-18,58€ /dan/day 

             

  MTB – Premium oprema/eqiupment   MTB – FS         Cestovni bicikli/Road bikes 

                      

   190,00 kn – 25,22 €/dan/day           270,00 kn – 35,84 € /dan/day      270,00 kn – 35,84 € /dan/day  

               e-BICIKLI       e-BICYCLES  

  

    e-MTB   e-trekking  e-MTB full suspension     e-MTB enduro 
       220,00 kn/dan/day      220,00 kn/dan/day   320,00 kn/dan/day  420,00 kn/dan/day        
 29,20 €                                         29,20 €                                        42,47 €                                           55,75 € 

 
 
PHOTOS ARE SIMBOLIC. CURRENTLY AVAILABLE BICYCLES ARE RENTED OUT, WHICH DO NOT HAVE TO BE THE 
SAME AS IN THE PHOTOS. 
 
 
 
 



CJENIK    -    PRICE LIST 

 

  

 KLASIČNI BICIKLI  
Classic bicycles 

 e-BICIKLI  
e-bicycles (hybrid) 

CIJENA PO TRAJANJE  BASIC   PREMIUM   FS MTB   e-bike BASIC   e-bike   e-bike  
BICIKLU I 

DANU 
NAJMA 

  MTB, city-bike   MTB   Road   MTB, trekking   FS MTB   ENDURO  
  

Price per bike 
and day 

 Rent 
duration 

 trekking  
           

Dnevni najam 
Daily rent 

1 dan 
1 day 

       140,00 kn  
             18,58 € 

   190,00 kn 
        25,21 € 

     270,00 kn  
           35,84 € 

     220,00 kn 
           29,20 € 

     320,00 kn 
           42,48 € 

      400,00 kn 
           53,09 € 

Dnevni najam 
Daily rent 

2-5 dana 
2-5 days 

       130,00 kn 
             17,26 € 

   180,00 kn  
        23,89 € 

     250,00 kn 
           33,18 € 

     200,00 kn  
           26,55 € 

     300,00 kn  
           39,82 € 

      370,00 kn 
           49,11 € 

Dnevni najam 
Daily rent 

6-15 dana 
6-15 days 

       120,00 kn  
             15,93 € 

   170,00 kn 
        22,57 € 

     230,00 kn 
          30,53 € 

     170,00 kn  
           22,57 € 

     280,00 kn 
           37,16 € 

      320,00 kn 
           42,48 € 

Dnevni najam  
Daily rent 

16-29 dana 
16-29 days 

       110,00 kn  
            14,60 € 

   160,00 kn  
        21,24 € 

     190,00 kn  
           25,21 € 

     150,00 kn  
          19,91 € 

     260,00 kn 
           34,51 € 

      270,00 kn  
          35,84 € 

Mjesečni najam 
Monthly rent 

30 dana 
30 days 

    2.000,00 kn 
           265,45 € 

3.000,00 kn 
      398,17 € 

  5.500,00 kn  
        729,98 € 

  3.500,00 kn  
        464,53 € 

  6.000,00 kn  
         796,34 € 

   8.000,00 kn  
      1.061,78 € 

        The price includes: 
safety helmet, bicycle lock, renter’s insurance, delivery and return of the bicycle (20 km around Opatija). 

The payment is done in HRK (Croatian kunas), but the prices are expressed in € (euros), according to the conversion rate 1€ = 7,53450 
HRK  

Announcement of arrival and reservation of bicycles is mandatory and must be done at least one day in advance, until 20:00. 
Phone number: +385 (0)91 315 77 77              E-mail: info@alpirent.com 
When making the reservation, information on sex and height of the renter must be provided (to determine the right size of the bicycle). 
The delivery is performed in the morning, and the return can be done on the same day in the evening or the next day in the morning 
(arranged during the delivery). 

When closing the rental contract, the renter must display an identification document (ID, passport, driver’s licence). Terms and conditions of 
bicycle rental are applied. 
 

 

           

 

BESPLATNO / FREE OF CHARGE          BESPLATNO / FREE OF CHARGE BESPLATNO / FREE OF CHARGE 
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